w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
15" XGA AFOLUX Panel PC
AFL-15A(E)-915 Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz 512KB Processor
AFL-15C(E)-965 Intel® Core™2 Duo T7500 2.2GHz Processor
(max.)
AFL-15i(E)-HM55 Intel® Core i7-620M 2.66GHz Processor
(max.)

AT/ATX Switch
Fully Integrated I/O
Ordering Information
ISMM Support Functions
AFL-15A(E)-2011-V10
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Item Part Number Q’ty Specification
Screws Pack 44013-030041-RS 4 M3;5mm
Power Adpater
63000-FSP060DBAB1553-RS
63000-FSP060DBAB1554-RS
63000-FSP096AHB-RS
1
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 60W (15A(E)-LXPOS)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 60W (15A-915, 15A-N270)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 96W (15C-965, 15i-HM55)
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1 1750mm; European Standard
Utilities CD 7B000-000087-RS 1
Touch Pen 43125-0002C0-00-RS 1
Model AFL-15A(E)-LXPOS AFL-15A(E)-N270 AFL-15A(E)-915 AFL-15C(E)-965 AFL-15i(E)-HM55
Panel Mounting Kit AFLPK-15 AFLPK-15B
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19
Rack Mounting Kit AFLRK-15-R11 AFLRK-15B-R11
ARM ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19 / STAND-B19 / STAND-POS15 / STAND-210-R11
OS: Win CE 5.0
(128 MB CF card)
AFLCF-15-LXPOS-
CE-R21 -- AFLCF-15-915-CE-R21 --
OS: Win CE 6.0
(128 MB CF card)
AFLCF-15-LXPOS-
CE060-R21
AFLCF-15-N270-
CE060-R21 AFLCF-15-915-CE060-R21 --
OS: Win XPE
(1 GB CF card)
AFLCF-15-LXPOS-
XPE-R21
AFLCF-15-N270-
XPE-R21 AFLCF-15-915-XPE-R21 AFLCF-15-965-XPE-R21
AFLSD-15-HM55-2G-
XPE-R10
(2GB SATA SSD)
OS: LINUX
(2 GB CF card)
AFLCF-15-LXPOS-
LNX-R21
AFLCF-15-N270-
LNX-R21 AFLCF-15-915-LNX-R21 AFLCF-15-965-LNX-R21 --
OS: Win 7 Embedded
(2GB CF card) -- AFLCF-15-N270-
WES7E-R21 -- --
AFLSD-15-HM55-4G-
WES7E
(4GB SATA SSD)
Hybrid Card Reader AFLP-17AMSI-U
Magnetic Stripe Reader AFLP-17AMSR-U
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-B10-R10 (14.8V 3800mAH)
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-B20-R10 (14.8V 3800mAH)
Packing List
Options